
MKP MOBILITY LIMITED 

(Formally known as Chitradurga Spintex Limited) 

CIN: L50100KA1990PLC011467 

Address: P B NO.9, Bangalore Roadchallekere Challekere, Karnataka, 577522 

Contact: pcottage68@gmail.com  
 
 

  

To         Date: 10th April, 2023 

The Manager 

Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Ltd. 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai – 400 001 

 

Sub.: Reg. 13(3) – Statement of Investor Complaints for the quarter and year ended 31st 

March, 2023 

 

 Ref: Scrip Code – 521244 

 

 Dear Sir / Madam, 

With regards to the captioned subject please find herewith Statement of Investor Complaints 

pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of Listing Regulations for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 

2023. 

Sr. No.  Particulars  No. of Complaints  

1.  Pending at beginning of the Quarter  0  

2.  Received during the Quarter  0  

3.  Disposed of during the Quarter  0  

4.  Remain un-resolved at the end of the Quarter  0  

 

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

 

For MKP Mobility Limited 

(Formerly known as Chitradurga Spintex Limited) 

 

 

  

Saheb Mahesh Dumbwani   

Company Secretary 

Date: 10th April, 2023 

SAHEB 
MAHESH  
DUMBWANI

Digitally signed by SAHEB 
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Date: 2023.04.10 16:30:39 
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Ph:91-80.23469661/62&23469664/65. Fax:9'l-80-23469667. E-mail:canbankrta@ccsl,co,in. www.canbqnkrta.com

CIN : U85110KA1994P1C016174

M/S. CHITRADURGA SPINTEX LTD.

lnvestor Grievances Rederessal Report for 0110112023 to 3110312023

for CANBANK COMPPTER SERVICES LTD.

Nature of Complaint
Pending at the

beginning
of the quarter

Received
during the

quarter

Disposed of
during the

quarter

Unresolved
at the end

of the quarter

Non-receipt of Securities

Non Receipt of Annual Reports

Request for Correction / Duplicate i
Revalidation of Dividend Warrants

I nvestors complaints through
Stock Exchanges

I nvestors complaints throu g h

SEBI

Non Recbipt of Dividend Warrants

Complaint regarding DemaURemat

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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